ESAA South-West Regional Combined Events Championships 2009
Exeter Arena - Saturday 27 & Sunday 28 June

Junior Boys Pentathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 80H SHOT LJ HJ 800
wind wind
Progression Score points points points points points
total total total total total
1 16: Jake Cussell Somer 13.0 12.88 5.31 1.57 2:27.1
-0.7
4-1-1-1-1 2479 578 660 443 441 357
578 1238 1681 2122 2479
2 17: Harry Hall Somer 13.4 8.13 5.31 1.66 2:15.2
+0.6
7-10-6-5-2 2389 539 374 443 512 521
539 913 1356 1868 2389
3  12: William Evans Dorset 12.6 10.01 5.44 1.66 2:31.7
-2.3
2-3-3-2-3 2387 618 486 469 512 302
618 1104 1573 2085 2387
4 15: Jake Cory Somer 13.1 10.90 5.54 1.48 2:27.5
-0.7
5-2-2-3-4 2326 569 540 490 374 353
569 1109 1599 1973 2326
5  19: Braedon Cleverley Wilts 13.1 9.07 5.18 1.54 2:23.2
+2.0
6-5-5-6-5 2243 569 430 417 419 408
569 999 1416 1835 2243
6 20: Ben Davies Wilts 13.5 8.41 4.89 1.66 2:22.4
-1.2
8-9-9-8-6 2213 530 391 361 512 419
530 921 1282 1794 2213
7 1: Sam Kamara Avon 12.8 10.30 5.13 1.48 2:30.1
+0.5
3-4-4-4-7 2204 598 504 407 374 321
598 1102 1509 1883 2204
8 21:Joshua Paradise Wilts 13.5 8.13 4.73 1.48 2:18.4
-2.0
9-11-11-11-8 2084 530 374 332 374 474
530 904 1236 1610 2084
9 18: Matthew Tailby Somer 14.0 7.32 4.77 1.51 2:18.7
-0.5
11-15-14-14-9 2014 483 326 339 396 470
483 809 1148 1544 2014
10 4: Matt Bolwell Corn 14.2 10.55 4.52 1.48 2:33.3
-0.8
13-6-10-10-10 1936 465 519 294 374 284
465 984 1278 1652 1936
11 9: Kieran Luxton Devon 14.2 8.64 4.54 1.54 2:31.2
12-12-13-12-11 1893 465 404 297 419 308
465 869 1166 1585 1893
12 5: Ryan Butler Corn 15.3 9.69 4.58 1.57 2:33.0
-1.4
16-13-15-13-12 1871 372 467 304 441 287
372 839 1143 1584 1871
13 7: Adam Trace Corn 14.6 8.65 4.98 1.42 2:33.9
-2.4
15-14-12-15-13 1821 430 405 378 331 277
430 835 1213 1544 1821
14 3: Alex Taylor Avon 12.4 7.54 4.78 1.63 DQ
-1.0
1-7-7-7-14 1807 639 339 341 488

639 978 1319 1807 1807

Results program copyright of Joe Lee Computing - licenced for use at ESAA Regional and Final events only
www.joelee.co.uk



ESAA South-West Regional Combined Events Championships 2009
Exeter Arena - Saturday 27 & Sunday 28 June

Junior Boys Pentathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 80H SHOT LJ HJ 800
wind wind
Progression Score points points points points points
total total total total total
15 2: Luke Lodge Avon 13.5 9.24 4.63 1.57 DNF
-1.6
10-8-8-9-15 1724 530 440 313 441
530 970 1283 1724 1724
16 11:Jack Snook Dorset 16.4 6.85 4.45 1.57 2:371
-0.2
17-17-17-16-16 1550 288 298 281 441 242
288 586 867 1308 1550
- 8: Jack Kennedy Devon 14.2 6.73 4.53 DNS
-0.1
14-16-16---- 0 465 291 295

465 756 1051 1051 1051

Junior Boys Pentathlon Team Result
1:

7194 pts Somer
2: 6540 pts Wilts
3: 5735 pts Avon
4: 5628 pts Corn
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